The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 890744
ULN2801A

PIN CONNECTION (top view)
1/8
SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM AND ORDER CODES
For ULN2801A (each driver for PMOS-CMOS) For ULN2802A (each driver for 14-15 V PMOS)
For ULN2804A (each driver for 6-15 V
CMOS/PMOS
For ULN2803A (each driver for 5 V, TTL/CMOS)
For ULN2805A (each driver for high out TTL)
ULN2801A - ULN2802A - ULN2803A - ULN2804A - ULN2805A
2/8
THERMAL DATA
Symbol Parameter Value Unit